
Hypomeeting #46
Götzis (AUT)

29th - 30th May 2021

Results Heptathlon    

Internet Service: meeting-goetzis.at

DISTANCE MEASUREMENT BY 

printed at  SUN 30 MAY 2021 18:24

TIMING & RESULTS SERVICE BY

Heptathlon
30 MAY 2021

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Total

551 KRIZSAN Xenia HUN 12 WL NR PB6651
562 VETTER Anouk NED 13 6536
523 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 22 6383
584 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 18 6318
705 GRIMM Vanessa GER 2 PB6316
746 SULEK Adrianna POL 6 PB6315
607 OOSTERWEGEL Emma NED 7 PB6308
548 RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 8 6293
599 RODRIGUEZ Adriane CUB 19 6255
6210 KOALA Marthe BUR 17 NR PB6250
6311 ELLENWOOD Georgia CAN 9 PB6224
6712 WEIßENBERG Sophie GER 10 6219
7313 JAEGER Henriette NOR 1 PB6154
6814 MAIWALD Anna GER 15 SB6119
6915 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 25 6017
6116 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 20 5824
7617 SALMING Bianca SWE 5 5754
6618 TURPIN Esther FRA 16 5723
65 SILLMAN Miia FIN 3 DNF
79 KUNZ Annie USA 23 DNF
71 KIENAST Lucie GER 4 DNF
77 BROOKS Taliyah USA 21 DNF
51 BOUGARD Erica USA 24 DNF
57 BROERSEN Nadine NED 14 DNF
78 COOKS Riley USA 11 DNS
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Hypomeeting #46
Götzis (AUT)

29th - 30th May 2021

Results Heptathlon    

Internet Service: meeting-goetzis.at
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
100m Hurdles 29 MAY 2021 / 11:05

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Result Points

771 BROOKS Taliyah USA 2 113512.93
622 KOALA Marthe BUR 3 1112 SB13.08
593 RODRIGUEZ Adriane CUB 5 110813.11
524 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 4 1108 SB13.11
795 KUNZ Annie USA 6 1106 PB13.12
516 BOUGARD Erica USA 3 1106 SB13.12
557 KRIZSAN Xenia HUN 3 YC 1078 PB13.31
568 VETTER Anouk NED 5 1072 SB13.35
589 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 4 1059 SB13.44
7310 JAEGER Henriette NOR 5 1056 PB13.46
6911 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 5 1049 SB13.51
6612 TURPIN Esther FRA 2 1047 SB13.52
7413 SULEK Adrianna POL 5 1040 PB13.57
6314 ELLENWOOD Georgia CAN 4 1034 SB13.61
5715 BROERSEN Nadine NED 6 1024 SB13.68
6016 OOSTERWEGEL Emma NED 2 1023 SB13.69
6717 WEIßENBERG Sophie GER 6 1007 SB13.80
7018 GRIMM Vanessa GER 3 1005 SB13.81
6519 SILLMAN Miia FIN 4 998 SB13.86
6820 MAIWALD Anna GER 2 997 SB13.87
5421 RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 3 98113.98
7122 KIENAST Lucie GER 2 980 PB13.99
6123 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 6 909 SB14.50
7624 SALMING Bianca SWE 6 835 SB15.05
78 COOKS Riley USA 4 DNS

Heptathlon
100m Hurdles - Race 1 29 MAY 2021 / 11:05 Wind: +0.8 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result Points

731 JAEGER Henriette NOR 5 0.159 1056 PB13.46
702 GRIMM Vanessa GER 3 0.192 1005 SB13.81
653 SILLMAN Miia FIN 4 0.159 998 SB13.86
714 KIENAST Lucie GER 2 0.196 980 PB13.99
765 SALMING Bianca SWE 6 0.196 835 SB15.05
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
100m Hurdles - Race 2 29 MAY 2021 / 11:10 Wind: +0.3 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result Points

741 SULEK Adrianna POL 5 0.208 1040 PB13.57
632 ELLENWOOD Georgia CAN 4 0.191 1034 SB13.61
603 OOSTERWEGEL Emma NED 2 0.203 1023 SB13.69
674 WEIßENBERG Sophie GER 6 0.206 1007 SB13.80
545 RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 3 0.145 98113.98

Heptathlon
100m Hurdles - Race 3 29 MAY 2021 / 11:15 Wind: +0.1 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result Points

551 KRIZSAN Xenia HUN 3 0.149 F 1 YC 1078 PB13.31
562 VETTER Anouk NED 5 0.147 1072 SB13.35
573 BROERSEN Nadine NED 6 0.164 1024 SB13.68
684 MAIWALD Anna GER 2 0.181 997 SB13.87
78 COOKS Riley USA 4 DNS

Heptathlon
100m Hurdles - Race 4 29 MAY 2021 / 11:20 Wind: -0.8 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result Points

621 KOALA Marthe BUR 3 0.126 1112 SB13.08
592 RODRIGUEZ Adriane CUB 5 0.142 110813.11
583 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 4 0.176 1059 SB13.44
664 TURPIN Esther FRA 2 0.177 1047 SB13.52
615 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 6 0.141 909 SB14.50

Heptathlon
100m Hurdles - Race 5 29 MAY 2021 / 11:25 Wind: +0.3 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result Points

771 BROOKS Taliyah USA 2 0.160 113512.93
522 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 4 0.204 1108 SB13.11
793 KUNZ Annie USA 6 0.138 1106 PB13.12
514 BOUGARD Erica USA 3 0.168 1106 SB13.12
695 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 5 0.151 1049 SB13.51
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
High Jump 29 MAY 2021 / 12:40

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result Points

741 SULEK Adrianna POL 5 1054 PB1.86
582 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 8 1016 SB1.83
653 SILLMAN Miia FIN 4 1016 SB1.83
574 BROERSEN Nadine NED 7 978 SB1.80
555 KRIZSAN Xenia HUN 11 978 SB1.80
766 SALMING Bianca SWE 13 978 SB1.80
677 WEIßENBERG Sophie GER 10 978 SB1.80
798 KUNZ Annie USA 1 941 SB1.77
619 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 9 941 SB1.77
709 GRIMM Vanessa GER 7 941 =PB1.77
6011 OOSTERWEGEL Emma NED 8 941 =PB1.77
5212 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 11 941 SB1.77
6313 ELLENWOOD Georgia CAN 2 941 =SB1.77
5914 RODRIGUEZ Adriane CUB 9 941 SB1.77
6215 KOALA Marthe BUR 12 9031.74
5615 VETTER Anouk NED 6 903 SB1.74
5417 RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 6 903 SB1.74
7118 KIENAST Lucie GER 2 903 PB1.74
5119 BOUGARD Erica USA 12 8671.71
7320 JAEGER Henriette NOR 3 867 SB1.71
6821 MAIWALD Anna GER 5 867 =SB1.71
6922 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 4 830 SB1.68
6623 TURPIN Esther FRA 10 759 SB1.62
77 BROOKS Taliyah USA 3 0NM
78 COOKS Riley USA 1 DNS

 

1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89
1 74 SULEK A - - - - - - o o o o xo o xxx
2 58 HUNTINGTON M - - - - - - - o xo xxo xo xxx
3 65 SILLMAN M - - - - - - - xo o xxo xxo xxx
4 57 BROERSEN N - - - - - - - o o xo xr
5 55 KRIZSAN X - - - o o o o o xo xo xxx
6 76 SALMING B - - - - - o xo o xo xo xxx
7 67 WEIßENBERG S - - - - - o o o o xxo xxx
8 79 KUNZ A - - - - - o o o o xxx
9 61 AHOUANWANOU O - - - o o o xo o o xxx
9 70 GRIMM V - - o o o o o xo o xxx

11 60 OOSTERWEGEL E - - - - o o xo xxo o xxx
12 52 WILLIAMS K - - - - - - o o xxo xxx
13 63 ELLENWOOD G - - - - o o o xo xxo xxx
14 59 RODRIGUEZ A - - - - o o xo xxo xxo xxx
15 62 KOALA M - - - o o o o o xxx
15 56 VETTER A - - - - - o o o xxx
17 54 RODRIGUEZ Y - - - - o - xxo xo xxx
18 71 KIENAST L - o o o o o o xxo xxx
19 51 BOUGARD E - - - - - o o xxx
20 73 JAEGER H - - - o o xo xo xxx
21 68 MAIWALD A - o o o o o xxo xxx
22 69 GRAUVOGEL L - - o xo o xxo xxx
23 66 TURPIN E - - o xo xxx

77 BROOKS T - - - - - - - xxx
78 COOKS R
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
High Jump - Group A 29 MAY 2021 / 12:40

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result Points

741 SULEK Adrianna POL 5 1054 PB1.86
582 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 8 1016 SB1.83
653 SILLMAN Miia FIN 4 1016 SB1.83
574 BROERSEN Nadine NED 7 978 SB1.80
765 SALMING Bianca SWE 13 978 SB1.80
676 WEIßENBERG Sophie GER 10 978 SB1.80
797 KUNZ Annie USA 1 941 SB1.77
528 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 11 941 SB1.77
639 ELLENWOOD Georgia CAN 2 941 =SB1.77
5910 RODRIGUEZ Adriane CUB 9 941 SB1.77
5411 RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 6 903 SB1.74
5112 BOUGARD Erica USA 12 8671.71
77 BROOKS Taliyah USA 3 0NM

 

1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89
1 74 SULEK A - - - - - - o o o o xo o xxx
2 58 HUNTINGTON M - - - - - - - o xo xxo xo xxx
3 65 SILLMAN M - - - - - - - xo o xxo xxo xxx
4 57 BROERSEN N - - - - - - - o o xo xr
5 76 SALMING B - - - - - o xo o xo xo xxx
6 67 WEIßENBERG S - - - - - o o o o xxo xxx
7 79 KUNZ A - - - - - o o o o xxx
8 52 WILLIAMS K - - - - - - o o xxo xxx
9 63 ELLENWOOD G - - - - o o o xo xxo xxx

10 59 RODRIGUEZ A - - - - o o xo xxo xxo xxx
11 54 RODRIGUEZ Y - - - - o - xxo xo xxx
12 51 BOUGARD E - - - - - o o xxx

77 BROOKS T - - - - - - - xxx

Heptathlon
High Jump - Group B 29 MAY 2021 / 12:40

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result Points

551 KRIZSAN Xenia HUN 11 978 SB1.80
612 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 9 941 SB1.77
702 GRIMM Vanessa GER 7 941 =PB1.77
604 OOSTERWEGEL Emma NED 8 941 =PB1.77
625 KOALA Marthe BUR 12 9031.74
565 VETTER Anouk NED 6 903 SB1.74
717 KIENAST Lucie GER 2 903 PB1.74
738 JAEGER Henriette NOR 3 867 SB1.71
689 MAIWALD Anna GER 5 867 =SB1.71
6910 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 4 830 SB1.68
6611 TURPIN Esther FRA 10 759 SB1.62
78 COOKS Riley USA 1 DNS

 

1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89
1 55 KRIZSAN X - - - o o o o o xo xo xxx
2 61 AHOUANWANOU O - - - o o o xo o o xxx
2 70 GRIMM V - - o o o o o xo o xxx
4 60 OOSTERWEGEL E - - - - o o xo xxo o xxx
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5 62 KOALA M - - - o o o o o xxx
5 56 VETTER A - - - - - o o o xxx
7 71 KIENAST L - o o o o o o xxo xxx
8 73 JAEGER H - - - o o xo xo xxx
9 68 MAIWALD A - o o o o o xxo xxx

10 69 GRAUVOGEL L - - o xo o xxo xxx
11 66 TURPIN E - - o xo xxx

78 COOKS R

HeptathlonHeptathlon
Shot Put 29 MAY 2021 / 15:45

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result Points

561 VETTER Anouk NED 12 880 SB15.28
792 KUNZ Annie USA 8 87615.22
703 GRIMM Vanessa GER 8 864 PB15.04
614 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 11 838 SB14.66
555 KRIZSAN Xenia HUN 6 825 PB14.47
576 BROERSEN Nadine NED 10 813 SB14.29
547 RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 5 79313.99
628 KOALA Marthe BUR 9 791 PB13.96
679 WEIßENBERG Sophie GER 2 764 SB13.55
7610 SALMING Bianca SWE 4 750 SB13.34
6811 MAIWALD Anna GER 9 74613.28
5812 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 3 738 PB13.16
6013 OOSTERWEGEL Emma NED 11 731 SB13.06
6514 SILLMAN Miia FIN 5 729 PB13.03
5215 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 3 727 SB12.99
7416 SULEK Adrianna POL 6 715 SB12.82
7117 KIENAST Lucie GER 12 70312.63
6618 TURPIN Esther FRA 10 701 SB12.60
5919 RODRIGUEZ Adriane CUB 7 70012.58
6920 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 7 69712.54
6321 ELLENWOOD Georgia CAN 4 67512.21
7322 JAEGER Henriette NOR 2 67412.20
51 BOUGARD Erica USA 1 0NM
77 BROOKS Taliyah USA 1 NM

Page 6 of 16



Hypomeeting #46
Götzis (AUT)

29th - 30th May 2021

Results Heptathlon    

Internet Service: meeting-goetzis.at

DISTANCE MEASUREMENT BY 

printed at  SUN 30 MAY 2021 18:24

 

Shot Put (cont.)
Shot Put 1 2 3

1 56 VETTER A x x 15.28
2 79 KUNZ A 15.01 14.71 15.22
3 70 GRIMM V 13.83 14.87 15.04
4 61 AHOUANWANOU O 13.62 14.66 14.10
5 55 KRIZSAN X 14.13 14.47 14.46
6 57 BROERSEN N 12.74 14.29 x
7 54 RODRIGUEZ Y 13.15 13.91 13.99
8 62 KOALA M 12.73 12.63 13.96
9 67 WEIßENBERG S 13.27 13.41 13.55

10 76 SALMING B 13.09 13.34 13.23
11 68 MAIWALD A 12.89 x 13.28
12 58 HUNTINGTON M 13.16 x x
13 60 OOSTERWEGEL E 12.76 13.06 12.85
14 65 SILLMAN M 12.83 13.03 x
15 52 WILLIAMS K 12.99 x 12.80
16 74 SULEK A 12.52 12.82 12.81
17 71 KIENAST L 12.63 x x
18 66 TURPIN E 12.53 x 12.60
19 59 RODRIGUEZ A 12.58 12.52 12.48
20 69 GRAUVOGEL L 12.54 x 12.33
21 63 ELLENWOOD G x 12.21 x
22 73 JAEGER H 12.20 x 11.97

51 BOUGARD E - - -
77 BROOKS T x x x

HeptathlonHeptathlon
Shot Put - Group A 29 MAY 2021 / 15:45

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result Points

561 VETTER Anouk NED 12 880 SB15.28
792 KUNZ Annie USA 8 87615.22
613 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 11 838 SB14.66
554 KRIZSAN Xenia HUN 6 825 PB14.47
575 BROERSEN Nadine NED 10 813 SB14.29
546 RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 5 79313.99
677 WEIßENBERG Sophie GER 2 764 SB13.55
768 SALMING Bianca SWE 4 750 SB13.34
689 MAIWALD Anna GER 9 74613.28
5210 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 3 727 SB12.99
6911 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 7 69712.54
51 BOUGARD Erica USA 1 0NM

 

1 2 3
1 56 VETTER A x x 15.28
2 79 KUNZ A 15.01 14.71 15.22
3 61 AHOUANWANOU O 13.62 14.66 14.10
4 55 KRIZSAN X 14.13 14.47 14.46
5 57 BROERSEN N 12.74 14.29 x
6 54 RODRIGUEZ Y 13.15 13.91 13.99
7 67 WEIßENBERG S 13.27 13.41 13.55
8 76 SALMING B 13.09 13.34 13.23
9 68 MAIWALD A 12.89 x 13.28

10 52 WILLIAMS K 12.99 x 12.80
11 69 GRAUVOGEL L 12.54 x 12.33

51 BOUGARD E - - -
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
Shot Put - Group B 29 MAY 2021 / 15:45

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result Points

701 GRIMM Vanessa GER 8 864 PB15.04
622 KOALA Marthe BUR 9 791 PB13.96
583 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 3 738 PB13.16
604 OOSTERWEGEL Emma NED 11 731 SB13.06
655 SILLMAN Miia FIN 5 729 PB13.03
746 SULEK Adrianna POL 6 715 SB12.82
717 KIENAST Lucie GER 12 70312.63
668 TURPIN Esther FRA 10 701 SB12.60
599 RODRIGUEZ Adriane CUB 7 70012.58
6310 ELLENWOOD Georgia CAN 4 67512.21
7311 JAEGER Henriette NOR 2 67412.20
77 BROOKS Taliyah USA 1 DNS

 

1 2 3
1 70 GRIMM V 13.83 14.87 15.04
2 62 KOALA M 12.73 12.63 13.96
3 58 HUNTINGTON M 13.16 x x
4 60 OOSTERWEGEL E 12.76 13.06 12.85
5 65 SILLMAN M 12.83 13.03 x
6 74 SULEK A 12.52 12.82 12.81
7 71 KIENAST L 12.63 x x
8 66 TURPIN E 12.53 x 12.60
9 59 RODRIGUEZ A 12.58 12.52 12.48

10 63 ELLENWOOD G x 12.21 x
11 73 JAEGER H 12.20 x 11.97

77 BROOKS T
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
200m 29 MAY 2021 / 17:00

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Result Points

731 JAEGER Henriette NOR 4 1051 PB23.28
692 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 3 1040 SB23.39
713 KIENAST Lucie GER 3 1017 PB23.63
564 VETTER Anouk NED 3 1015 PB23.65
525 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 5 1008 SB23.72
626 KOALA Marthe BUR 2 1006 PB23.74
597 RODRIGUEZ Adriane CUB 6 997 SB23.83
748 SULEK Adrianna POL 2 986 PB23.94
679 WEIßENBERG Sophie GER 3 983 SB23.98
6110 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 4 979 SB24.02
7911 KUNZ Annie USA 6 97424.07
7012 GRIMM Vanessa GER 2 963 SB24.19
6313 ELLENWOOD Georgia CAN 5 960 PB24.22
6814 MAIWALD Anna GER 5 956 SB24.26
5515 KRIZSAN Xenia HUN 5 950 PB24.32
5816 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 4 937 SB24.46
6017 OOSTERWEGEL Emma NED 2 924 SB24.60
5418 RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 3 89724.89
6519 SILLMAN Miia FIN 2 86225.27
6620 TURPIN Esther FRA 4 85025.40
7621 SALMING Bianca SWE 6 73126.77
51 BOUGARD Erica USA 4 DNS
57 BROERSEN Nadine NED 5 DNS

Heptathlon
200m - Race 1 29 MAY 2021 / 17:00 Wind: +2.2 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result Points

541 RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 3 0.184 89724.89
652 SILLMAN Miia FIN 2 0.177 86225.27
663 TURPIN Esther FRA 4 0.179 85025.40
764 SALMING Bianca SWE 6 0.158 73126.77
57 BROERSEN Nadine NED 5 DNS

Heptathlon
200m - Race 2 29 MAY 2021 / 17:05 Wind: +1.3 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result Points

671 WEIßENBERG Sophie GER 3 0.184 983 SB23.98
552 KRIZSAN Xenia HUN 5 0.163 950 PB24.32
583 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 4 0.186 937 SB24.46
604 OOSTERWEGEL Emma NED 2 0.202 924 SB24.60
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
200m - Race 3 29 MAY 2021 / 17:10 Wind: +1.4 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result Points

711 KIENAST Lucie GER 3 0.183 1017 PB23.63
612 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 4 0.111 979 SB24.02
703 GRIMM Vanessa GER 2 0.181 963 SB24.19
634 ELLENWOOD Georgia CAN 5 0.167 960 PB24.22

Heptathlon
200m - Race 4 29 MAY 2021 / 17:15 Wind: +0.5 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result Points

731 JAEGER Henriette NOR 4 0.145 1051 PB23.28
562 VETTER Anouk NED 3 0.143 1015 PB23.65
743 SULEK Adrianna POL 2 0.189 986 PB23.94
794 KUNZ Annie USA 6 0.162 97424.07
685 MAIWALD Anna GER 5 0.190 956 SB24.26

Heptathlon
200m - Race 5 29 MAY 2021 / 17:20 Wind: -0.4 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Result Points

691 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 3 0.134 1040 SB23.39
522 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 5 0.147 1008 SB23.72
623 KOALA Marthe BUR 2 0.195 1006 PB23.74
594 RODRIGUEZ Adriane CUB 6 0.171 997 SB23.83
51 BOUGARD Erica USA 4 DNS
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
Long Jump 30 MAY 2021 / 11:45

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result Points

621 KOALA Marthe BUR 8 1053 =NR =PB6.64
592 RODRIGUEZ Adriane CUB 11 1053 SB6.64
583 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 7 1017 PB6.53
524 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 10 10106.51
555 KRIZSAN Xenia HUN 2 978 PB6.41
546 RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 1 969 SB6.38
737 JAEGER Henriette NOR 4 959 PB6.35
748 SULEK Adrianna POL 8 940 PB6.29
639 ELLENWOOD Georgia CAN 4 930 PB6.26
7010 GRIMM Vanessa GER 5 930 PB6.26
5611 VETTER Anouk NED 3 921 SB6.23
6712 WEIßENBERG Sophie GER 6 921 SB6.23
6513 SILLMAN Miia FIN 10 880 SB6.10
6014 OOSTERWEGEL Emma NED 7 871 SB6.07
6915 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 3 8465.99
6816 MAIWALD Anna GER 6 843 SB5.98
6617 TURPIN Esther FRA 9 840 SB5.97
6118 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 2 7685.73
7619 SALMING Bianca SWE 1 697 SB5.49
79 KUNZ Annie USA 5 0NM
71 KIENAST Lucie GER 9 DNS

 

1 2 3
1 62 KOALA M x 6.64 6.44(0.0) (-1.0) (-0.2)
2 59 RODRIGUEZ A x 6.64 4.97(-0.9) (+0.2) (+1.2)
3 58 HUNTINGTON M 6.32 6.53 6.50(-0.6) (-0.9) (+0.4)
4 52 WILLIAMS K 6.22 x 6.51(+0.2) (+0.6) (+1.9)
5 55 KRIZSAN X 5.88 6.15 6.41(-1.3) (-0.6) (+1.1)
6 54 RODRIGUEZ Y 6.10 x 6.38(-0.5) (+2.5) (+1.1)
7 73 JAEGER H 6.11 6.25 6.35(-1.0) (-0.1) (0.0)
8 74 SULEK A 5.83 6.29 6.04(-1.8) (+1.9) (+1.6)
9 63 ELLENWOOD G 6.14 6.12 6.26(+0.7) (+0.3) (-3.3)

10 70 GRIMM V 5.95 x 6.26(-0.4) (+0.2) (+1.5)
11 56 VETTER A 6.22 x 6.23(-1.3) (+0.8) (-0.9)
12 67 WEIßENBERG S 6.23 x 6.09(+0.7) (-0.3) (-1.2)
13 65 SILLMAN M 6.10 6.03 6.02(+1.4) (+1.1) (+1.3)
14 60 OOSTERWEGEL E 5.91 6.07 x(+0.3) (+0.7) (+2.5)
15 69 GRAUVOGEL L 5.99 x x(-1.5) (+0.1) (-0.7)
16 68 MAIWALD A 5.61 x 5.98(-0.2) (+1.7) (+1.4)
17 66 TURPIN E x 5.97 x(+0.3) (+0.3) (+0.5)
18 61 AHOUANWANOU O x x 5.73(+0.7) (+0.1) (+0.5)
19 76 SALMING B 5.49 5.39 5.36(-0.1) (+0.9) (+1.1)

79 KUNZ A x x x(-0.7) (-1.2) (-0.3)
71 KIENAST L - -
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
Long Jump - Group A 30 MAY 2021 / 11:45

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result Points

621 KOALA Marthe BUR 8 1053 =NR =PB6.64
592 RODRIGUEZ Adriane CUB 11 1053 SB6.64
583 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 7 1017 PB6.53
524 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 10 10106.51
555 KRIZSAN Xenia HUN 2 978 PB6.41
546 RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 1 969 SB6.38
637 ELLENWOOD Georgia CAN 4 930 PB6.26
568 VETTER Anouk NED 3 921 SB6.23
679 WEIßENBERG Sophie GER 6 921 SB6.23
79 KUNZ Annie USA 5 0NM
71 KIENAST Lucie GER 9 DNS

 

1 2 3
1 62 KOALA M x 6.64 6.44(0.0) (-1.0) (-0.2)
2 59 RODRIGUEZ A x 6.64 4.97(-0.9) (+0.2) (+1.2)
3 58 HUNTINGTON M 6.32 6.53 6.50(-0.6) (-0.9) (+0.4)
4 52 WILLIAMS K 6.22 x 6.51(+0.2) (+0.6) (+1.9)
5 55 KRIZSAN X 5.88 6.15 6.41(-1.3) (-0.6) (+1.1)
6 54 RODRIGUEZ Y 6.10 x 6.38(-0.5) (+2.5) (+1.1)
7 63 ELLENWOOD G 6.14 6.12 6.26(+0.7) (+0.3) (-3.3)
8 56 VETTER A 6.22 x 6.23(-1.3) (+0.8) (-0.9)
9 67 WEIßENBERG S 6.23 x 6.09(+0.7) (-0.3) (-1.2)

79 KUNZ A x x x(-0.7) (-1.2) (-0.3)
71 KIENAST L

Heptathlon
Long Jump - Group B 30 MAY 2021 / 11:45

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result Points

731 JAEGER Henriette NOR 4 959 PB6.35
742 SULEK Adrianna POL 8 940 PB6.29
703 GRIMM Vanessa GER 5 930 PB6.26
654 SILLMAN Miia FIN 10 880 SB6.10
605 OOSTERWEGEL Emma NED 7 871 SB6.07
696 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 3 8465.99
687 MAIWALD Anna GER 6 843 SB5.98
668 TURPIN Esther FRA 9 840 SB5.97
619 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 2 7685.73
7610 SALMING Bianca SWE 1 697 SB5.49

 

1 2 3
1 73 JAEGER H 6.11 6.25 6.35(-1.0) (-0.1) (0.0)
2 74 SULEK A 5.83 6.29 6.04(-1.8) (+1.9) (+1.6)
3 70 GRIMM V 5.95 x 6.26(-0.4) (+0.2) (+1.5)
4 65 SILLMAN M 6.10 6.03 6.02(+1.4) (+1.1) (+1.3)
5 60 OOSTERWEGEL E 5.91 6.07 x(+0.3) (+0.7) (+2.5)
6 69 GRAUVOGEL L 5.99 x x(-1.5) (+0.1) (-0.7)
7 68 MAIWALD A 5.61 x 5.98(-0.2) (+1.7) (+1.4)
8 66 TURPIN E x 5.97 x(+0.3) (+0.3) (+0.5)
9 61 AHOUANWANOU O x x 5.73(+0.7) (+0.1) (+0.5)

10 76 SALMING B 5.49 5.39 5.36(-0.1) (+0.9) (+1.1)
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Hypomeeting #46
Götzis (AUT)

29th - 30th May 2021

Results Heptathlon    

Internet Service: meeting-goetzis.at

DISTANCE MEASUREMENT BY 

printed at  SUN 30 MAY 2021 18:24

HeptathlonHeptathlon
Javelin Throw 30 MAY 2021 / 13:30

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result Points

561 VETTER Anouk NED 7 953 SB54.77
552 KRIZSAN Xenia HUN 10 899 SB52.02
603 OOSTERWEGEL Emma NED 2 898 SB51.97
544 RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 3 852 PB49.56
765 SALMING Bianca SWE 2 843 SB49.13
686 MAIWALD Anna GER 4 821 PB47.97
587 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 6 764 SB45.01
638 ELLENWOOD Georgia CAN 8 757 SB44.68
679 WEIßENBERG Sophie GER 9 755 SB44.55
5210 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 8 746 SB44.11
7011 GRIMM Vanessa GER 4 739 PB43.72
6212 KOALA Marthe BUR 11 73543.52
6613 TURPIN Esther FRA 3 717 SB42.59
6514 SILLMAN Miia FIN 1 700 SB41.70
6915 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 6 69041.18
6116 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 5 686 SB40.99
7417 SULEK Adrianna POL 5 650 SB39.08
5918 RODRIGUEZ Adriane CUB 9 586 SB35.73
7319 JAEGER Henriette NOR 7 57935.36
79 KUNZ Annie USA 1 DNS

 

1 2 3
1 56 VETTER A 53.76 51.03 54.77
2 55 KRIZSAN X 44.64 52.02 46.94
3 60 OOSTERWEGEL E 49.98 51.97 49.27
4 54 RODRIGUEZ Y 47.49 49.56 46.07
5 76 SALMING B 48.78 49.13 45.97
6 68 MAIWALD A 42.36 46.73 47.97
7 58 HUNTINGTON M 45.01 x x
8 63 ELLENWOOD G 42.89 44.68 44.57
9 67 WEIßENBERG S 44.55 44.00 41.97

10 52 WILLIAMS K 42.28 41.97 44.11
11 70 GRIMM V 43.54 43.72 x
12 62 KOALA M 40.91 43.52 x
13 66 TURPIN E 37.34 42.59 x
14 65 SILLMAN M x 41.70 x
15 69 GRAUVOGEL L 35.93 41.18 x
16 61 AHOUANWANOU O 37.09 x 40.99
17 74 SULEK A 39.08 37.62 38.03
18 59 RODRIGUEZ A 33.31 35.73 33.94
19 73 JAEGER H 33.43 35.36 32.92

79 KUNZ A
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Hypomeeting #46
Götzis (AUT)

29th - 30th May 2021

Results Heptathlon    

Internet Service: meeting-goetzis.at

DISTANCE MEASUREMENT BY 

printed at  SUN 30 MAY 2021 18:24

HeptathlonHeptathlon
Javelin Throw - Group B 30 MAY 2021 / 13:30

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result Points

761 SALMING Bianca SWE 2 843 SB49.13
682 MAIWALD Anna GER 4 821 PB47.97
633 ELLENWOOD Georgia CAN 8 757 SB44.68
674 WEIßENBERG Sophie GER 9 755 SB44.55
665 TURPIN Esther FRA 3 717 SB42.59
696 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 6 69041.18
617 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 5 686 SB40.99
738 JAEGER Henriette NOR 7 57935.36
79 KUNZ Annie USA 1 DNS

 

1 2 3
1 76 SALMING B 48.78 49.13 45.97
2 68 MAIWALD A 42.36 46.73 47.97
3 63 ELLENWOOD G 42.89 44.68 44.57
4 67 WEIßENBERG S 44.55 44.00 41.97
5 66 TURPIN E 37.34 42.59 x
6 69 GRAUVOGEL L 35.93 41.18 x
7 61 AHOUANWANOU O 37.09 x 40.99
8 73 JAEGER H 33.43 35.36 32.92

79 KUNZ A

Heptathlon
Javelin Throw - Group A 30 MAY 2021 / 14:40

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Result Points

561 VETTER Anouk NED 7 953 SB54.77
552 KRIZSAN Xenia HUN 10 899 SB52.02
603 OOSTERWEGEL Emma NED 2 898 SB51.97
544 RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 3 852 PB49.56
585 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 6 764 SB45.01
526 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 8 746 SB44.11
707 GRIMM Vanessa GER 4 739 PB43.72
628 KOALA Marthe BUR 11 73543.52
659 SILLMAN Miia FIN 1 700 SB41.70
7410 SULEK Adrianna POL 5 650 SB39.08
5911 RODRIGUEZ Adriane CUB 9 586 SB35.73

 

1 2 3
1 56 VETTER A 53.76 51.03 54.77
2 55 KRIZSAN X 44.64 52.02 46.94
3 60 OOSTERWEGEL E 49.98 51.97 49.27
4 54 RODRIGUEZ Y 47.49 49.56 46.07
5 58 HUNTINGTON M 45.01 x x
6 52 WILLIAMS K 42.28 41.97 44.11
7 70 GRIMM V 43.54 43.72 x
8 62 KOALA M 40.91 43.52 x
9 65 SILLMAN M x 41.70 x

10 74 SULEK A 39.08 37.62 38.03
11 59 RODRIGUEZ A 33.31 35.73 33.94
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Hypomeeting #46
Götzis (AUT)

29th - 30th May 2021

Results Heptathlon    

Internet Service: meeting-goetzis.at

DISTANCE MEASUREMENT BY 

printed at  SUN 30 MAY 2021 18:24

HeptathlonHeptathlon
800m 30 MAY 2021 / 16:20

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Result Points

731 JAEGER Henriette NOR 2 968 PB2:09.79
552 KRIZSAN Xenia HUN 2 943 SB2:11.51
743 SULEK Adrianna POL 4 930 SB2:12.38
634 ELLENWOOD Georgia CAN 6 927 SB2:12.59
765 SALMING Bianca SWE 6 920 SB2:13.05
606 OOSTERWEGEL Emma NED 3 920 SB2:13.06
547 RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 2 898 SB2:14.61
688 MAIWALD Anna GER 1 8892:15.30
709 GRIMM Vanessa GER 6 874 PB2:16.35
5910 RODRIGUEZ Adriane CUB 5 870 SB2:16.62
6911 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 4 865 SB2:16.98
5212 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 4 843 SB2:18.56
6713 WEIßENBERG Sophie GER 1 811 SB2:20.95
6614 TURPIN Esther FRA 6 809 SB2:21.04
5615 VETTER Anouk NED 1 792 SB2:22.33
5816 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 5 787 SB2:22.72
6117 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 5 703 SB2:29.23
6218 KOALA Marthe BUR 3 6502:33.49
65 SILLMAN Miia FIN 3 DNS

Heptathlon
800m - Race 1 30 MAY 2021 / 16:20

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Result Points

731 JAEGER Henriette NOR 2 968 PB2:09.79
762 SALMING Bianca SWE 6 920 SB2:13.05
683 MAIWALD Anna GER 1 8892:15.30
694 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 4 865 SB2:16.98
665 TURPIN Esther FRA 6 809 SB2:21.04
616 AHOUANWANOU Odile BEN 5 703 SB2:29.23
65 SILLMAN Miia FIN 3 DNS

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 1:03.63 76 SALMING Bianca (SWE)
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Götzis (AUT)

29th - 30th May 2021

Results Heptathlon    

Internet Service: meeting-goetzis.at

DISTANCE MEASUREMENT BY 
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
800m - Race 2 30 MAY 2021 / 16:26

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Result Points

741 SULEK Adrianna POL 4 930 SB2:12.38
632 ELLENWOOD Georgia CAN 6 927 SB2:12.59
603 OOSTERWEGEL Emma NED 3 920 SB2:13.06
544 RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis CUB 2 898 SB2:14.61
595 RODRIGUEZ Adriane CUB 5 870 SB2:16.62
676 WEIßENBERG Sophie GER 1 811 SB2:20.95

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 1:06.03 74 SULEK Adrianna (POL)

Heptathlon
800m - Race 3 30 MAY 2021 / 16:32

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Result Points

551 KRIZSAN Xenia HUN 2 943 SB2:11.51
702 GRIMM Vanessa GER 6 874 PB2:16.35
523 WILLIAMS Kendell USA 4 843 SB2:18.56
564 VETTER Anouk NED 1 792 SB2:22.33
585 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 5 787 SB2:22.72
626 KOALA Marthe BUR 3 6502:33.49

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 1:04.03 55 KRIZSAN Xenia (HUN)

Legend
=NR Equal National Record =PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best NR National Record
PB Personal Best SB Season Best WL World Lead
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